

2022/23	VAT Amount	2022/23 Charge Inc. VAT	VAT Rate
£	£	£	

Fees and Charges 2022/23

Cremation	Attended 45 minute service	£850.00	£0.00	£850.00	Х
Early start (09:00 & 09:45)	Attended 35 minute service	£686.00	£0.00	£686.00	Х
Direct Cremation (Betw een 8:30 - 08:45, 16:30 - 17:30, day/time by prior arrangement, suitable to both	No attendance	£465.00	£0.00	£465.00	Х
Body parts/slides and blocks		£79.50	£0.00	£79.50	Х
Saturday service (with discussion with Manager)	Attended 45 minute service	£1,190.00	£0.00	£1,190.00	Х
Late cancellation fee (cancellations within 72 hours of service)		£116.50	£0.00	£116.50	Х
Chapel fee (extension 20 minutes)		£185.00	£0.00	£185.00	Х
Chapel fee (extension 40 minutes)		£238.00	£0.00	£238.00	Х
Memorial Service (45mins)		£238.00	£0.00	£238.00	Х
Strew ing/scattering of cremated remains from elsew here		£55.00	£0.00	£55.00	Х
The Farew ell Service	A 10 minute service, up to 6 mourners,1 piece of music played on repeat. No minister.	£528.00	£0.00	£528.00	х
Webcast recording		£41.50	£8.30	£49.80	S
Webcast recording (available for 28 days and dow nload)		£47.00	£9.40	£56.40	S
DVD recording (1st copy)		£52.00	£10.40	£62.40	S
DVD recording (each subsequent copy)		£26.00	£5.20	£31.20	S
Visual tribute (1 photograph) (currently F.O.C)		£15.50	£3.10	£18.60	S
Visual tribute (2-25 photographs)	Slideshow played on a loop throughout service	£41.50	£8.30	£49.80	S
Pro Visual tribute (2-25 photographs)	Professionally edited slideshow set to music	£69.50	£13.90	£83.40	S
Visual tribute (for additional 25 photos)	Both standard and professionally edited slideshow	£27.00	£5.40	£32.40	S
Video tribute (up to 5 minutes)		£36.50	£7.30	£43.80	S
DVD containing the tribute only (1st copy)		£26.00	£5.20	£31.20	S
DVD containing the tribute only (each subsequent copy)		£21.00	£4.20	£25.20	S
Extra Work (Pro tribute)		£17.50	£3.50	£21.00	S
Book of Remembrance (2 lines)		£78.00	£15.60	£93.60	S
Book of Remembrance (each additional line) (to a maximum of 8 lines)		£8.50	£1.70	£10.20	S
Book of Remembrance (illustrations)	Plus Admin Fee £10-£30 dependent on requirements	POA	POA	POA	S
Miniature book (leather - 2 lines)		£93.50	£18.70	£112.20	S
Miniature book (leather - 5 lines)		£114.50	£22.90	£137.40	S
Miniature book (leather - 8 lines)		£124.50	£24.90	£149.40	S
Memorial card (2 lines)		£41.50	£8.30	£49.80	S
Memorial card (5 lines)		£62.50	£12.50	£75.00	S
Memorial card (8 lines)		£72.50	£14.50	£87.00	S
Additional inscription to existing books and cards		£19.00	£3.80	£22.80	S

Floral design (available for 5-8 lines only)		£41.50	£8.30	£49.80	S
Caskets *		£47.00	£9.40	£56.40	S
Temporary deposit of Cremated remains per month after initial month		£10.50	£2.10	£12.60	S
Sanctum 2000 vault (leased for 10 years) including upto 80 letters **		£839.50	£167.90	£1,007.40	S
Sanctum 2000 vault - per letter above 80		£2.00	£0.40	£2.40	S
Barbican memorial (space lease for 5 years) **		£204.00	£40.80	£244.80	S
Mulberry Tree - per leaf, space leased for 5 years **		£143.33	£28.67	£172.00	S
* If a casket is sold as part of a funeral package it will be exempt from VAT; if supplied on its ow n it will be standard rated					
** Sanctum 2000 vault/Barbican memorial/Mulberry tree - additional artw ork/photo plaque can be provided - POA (plus Admin Fee £10-£30 dependent on requirements					
*** When a Mulberry leaf, Barbican plaque or Sanctum vault is purchased there will be a 10% discount applied to any book of remembrance purchase.					